Releases - April 25, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release
Thackston Mikal

256605
189912
262746
281236
268490
279712
161846
252994

Matlock
Ferguson
Frye
Myers
Rodgers
Miller
Heater

Travis
Jessica
Brian
Andrew
Kenny
Jesse
Bradley

K

M

Alan
Monroe

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Mason County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Henderson County Jail
McCracken County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Lewis County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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