DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
256605	Thackston	Mikal		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
189912	Matlock	Travis		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
262746	Ferguson	Jessica		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281236	Frye	Brian	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)
268490	Myers	Andrew	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279712	Rodgers	Kenny	Alan	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
161846	Miller	Jesse	Monroe	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252994	Heater	Bradley		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lewis County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)